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BANGALORE WINTER MEETING 2020-2021

(Under B.T.C. Rules of Racing)
NOTICE

The following additional race is framed to be run on
9" Day, Saturday, 26" December, 2020.

The R.W.IL.T.C Cup

A Trophy (Value Rs. 50,000) presented by Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.

Horses rated 75 and above. (Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.

Winner - The Trophy & Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth
Total

19" December, 2020

Owner

220,840
110,420
66,255
25,620
12,365
6,185
441,685

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Trainer

26,770
13,385
8,030
3,105
1,500
750
53,540

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Jockey

20,075
10,040
6,025
2,330
1,125
560
40,155

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Sd/-
Joint Secretary

Total

267,685
133,845
80,310
31,055
14,990
7,495
535,380
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