Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.

CIN No: U999999KA1962PLC001449

Telephone :	Office	;	22262391/2/3/5,22140200
1	Secretary	:	22261379
	Fax	:	91-80-22206372
	e-mail	:	secretary@btcraces.com
			secbtc@yahoo.com
	Fax	:	91-80-22256995

POST BOX NO. 5038 52, RACE COURSE ROAD BANGALORE -560 001

## **BANGALORE WINTER MEETING 2020-2021**

(Under B.T.C. Rules of Racing)

## NOTICE

The following additional race is framed to be run on **9<sup>th</sup> Day, Saturday, 26<sup>th</sup> December, 2020.** 

## The R.W.I.T.C Cup

A Trophy (Value Rs. 50,000) presented by Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.

Horses rated 75 and above. (Handicap)

## Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.

	Owner		Trainer		Jockey		Total	
Winner - The Trophy &	Rs.	220,840	Rs.	26,770	Rs.	20,075	Rs.	267,685
Second	Rs.	110,420	Rs.	13,385	Rs.	10,040	Rs.	133,845
Third	Rs.	66,255	Rs.	8,030	Rs.	6,025	Rs.	80,310
Fourth	Rs.	25,620	Rs.	3,105	Rs.	2,330	Rs.	31,055
Fifth	Rs.	12,365	Rs.	1,500	Rs.	1,125	Rs.	14,990
Sixth	Rs.	6,185	Rs.	750	Rs.	560	Rs.	7,495
Total	Rs.	441,685	Rs.	53,540	Rs.	40,155	Rs.	535,380

Sd/-Joint Secretary

19<sup>th</sup> December, 2020